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Specifications

Order #:
Model:

Bulb Type:
Base Type:
Lumen Output:
Efficacy:

General

Equivalent Wattage:

Input Power:
Input Voltage:

Electrical

CCT:

Color

Lifetime:
Warranty:
Dimmable:
Operating Temp:
Environment:
Enclosed Install:
Weight:
Dimensions:
Energy Star:

Operational
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Energetic Lighting's YGAQ3C54 series A19 LED bulbs provide a one for
one replacement for 60W equivalent incandescent lamp needs. An energy
efficient integrated LED driver operating at less than 1/6th of its equivalent
incandescent lamp wattage. This lamp is suitable for damp location installa-
fions, and supplies a reliable light source for at least 15,000 hours.

Features

* No UV or IR radiation

* Elegant and efficient design

* Mercury-free construction

* Uniform illumination light profile

YGAO03C54-8.5W-850
Al19

E26

750 Im

88 Im/W

60 W

8.5W
120 Vac

5000 K

15000 hours
1Year
Non-dimmable
-4°F to 113°F
Damp Rated
No

0.06 Ibs
4.1"(L)x2.3"(d)
No

13445 12th St. Chino, CA 21710

Applications

* General Lighting

e Damp Location Installation
* Desk Lamps

* 360° fixture styles
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